UHP
Series
HP
Series
MED
Series
MGT.
Series

Example：VSR - 92A - 350 - 8 - A6 - A6
1  -  2
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
6
3
5
4
VSR -  92A - 350 -  8 -  1  -  2
Port Selection
F4: 1/4”NPT(F)
F6: 3/8”NPT(F)
F8: 1/2”NPT(F)
A4: 1/4”SAE
A6: 3/8”SAE
A8: 1/2”SAE
P: Gauge
Body Material
A: AL aluminum
Inlet Pressure P1
350:  350 bar (aluminum)
700:  700 bar
Outlet Pressure P2
  2:  2 bar
  4:  4 bar
  8:  8 bar
10:  10 bar
Inlets / Outlets
* Other connection standard, consult factory.
*Relief Valve
*A4：1/4”SAE*A4：1/4”SAE
*A4：1/4”SAE
2
1